Measure 10 Veasure

Reader 1

1.1.: Duke

1.2.: First Gentleman

1.3.: Duke

1.4.

2.1.: Justice

2.2.

2.3.: Duke (disguised as Friar Lodowick)
2.4.

3.1.: Duke (disguised as Friar Lodowick)
3.2.: Duke (disguised as Friar Lodowick)
4.1.: Duke (disguised as Friar Lodowick)
4.2.: Duke (disguised as Friar Lodowick)
4.3.: Duke (disguised as Friar Lodowick)
4.4.

4.5.: Duke

4.6.

5.1.: Duke
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Measure 10 Veasure

Reader 2

1.1.

1.2.: Lucio

1.3.

1.4.: Lucio

2.1.: Froth

2.2.: Servant, Lucio
2.3.

2.4.. Servant
3.1.

3.2.: Lucio

4.1.: Boy/Song
4.2.: Messenger
4.3.: Lucio

4.4.

4.5.

4.6.

5.1.: Lucio
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Measure

Measure

Reader 3

1.1.

1.2.: Pompey
1.3.

1.4.: Isabella
2.1.: Pompey
2.2.: Isabella
2.3.

2.4.: Isabella
3.1.: Isabella
3.2.: Pompey
4.1.: Isabella
4.2.: Pompey
4.3.: Pompey, Isabella
4.4.

4.5.

4.6.: Isabella
5.1.: Isabella
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Measure

Measure

Reader 4

1.1.:
1.2.:
1.3.
1.4.
2.1.
2.2.:
2.3.
24..
3.1.
3.2.
4.1.
4.2.
4.3.:
4.4..
4.5.
4.6.
5.1

Measure for Measure

Angelo
Mistress Overdone

Friar Thomas

Angelo
Angelo

Angelo

Mistress Overdone

Abhorson

Abhorson
Angelo

Angelo
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Measure 10 Veasure

Reader 5

1.1.

1.2.:
1.3.

1.4.:
2.1.
2.2.:
2.3.:
2.4.

3.1.:
3.2.
4.1..
4.2.
4.3.:
4.4.

4.5.

4.6.:
5.1

Second Gentleman, Provost

Francesca
Provost, Elbow
Provost

Provost

Provost
Elbow, Provost
Mariana
Provost

Provost

Mariana

Mariana (veiled), Provost
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Measure 10 Veasure

Reader 6

1.1.: Escalus
1.2.: Claudio
1.3.

1.4.

2.1.: Escalus
2.2.

2.3.: Juliet

2.4.

3.1.: Claudio
3.2.: Escalus
4.1.

4.2.: Claudio
4.3.: Barnardine
4.4.: Escalus
4.5.: Friar Peter
4.6.: Friar Peter

5.1.: Escalus, Friar Peter
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